

à

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2268-2298 OF 2013

DISTT. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.M.SHIKH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5080 of 2013

Date: 23/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Ms. Hemantika Wahi, counsel appearing for the appellants, list the matter after Diwali holidays.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Saroj Saini)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|