

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.2268-2298/2013

DISTT. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.M.SHIKH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No.5080/2013 (With Office Report)

Date : 05/02/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.Ms. Tanim Kishore, Adv.
For Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv. (N.P.)

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the appellants,
put up these matter next week.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER