

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.1 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2268-2298/2013

DISTT. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.M.SHIKH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No.5080/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 17/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master