

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2268-2298/2013

DISTT. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.M.SHIKH & ANR. ETC. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only Civil Appeal 5080/2013 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar Court.)

WITH

C.A. No. 5080/2013 (III)

Date : 13-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr Mayank Sapra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
Ms Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 5080/2013Await service/track report in respect of respondent
no.5(i) to 5(iii).

List again on 30.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
13.07.2018

hj