

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2268-2298/2013

DISTT. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.M.SHIKH & ANR. ETC. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5080/2013 (III)

Date : 20-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Parties (s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR (NP)
Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR (NP)

Ms. Preeti Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal 5080/2013

None present for the appellant(s).

Two weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER